
NATIONAL TOC FINALS QUAL LIST (S1-2025 ONLY!)

FirstName LastName UserName
Sal Abbate 🇮🇮🇮🇮 kukunony143
Jim Abedeljalil Jabed
Robert Acosta Robertacosta3
Anthony Adams acadams
Joseph Adcox Joseph1432
Cliff Aivaz x
Denise Aivaz chaigirl
Chelsie Alderette phenix_ski
James Aldrich 340cuda
martice alexander marticealexander
Michael Allan x
Christopher Allen ChristopherAllen
Richard Alley ralley8
Chris Alpren Calpren
Joe Altenburg x
Ann Alvarez annalvarez4
Peter Anastos PeterAnastos
David Andersen x
Mark Anderson x
rick anderson rick a
Chris Anspach MrMichigan
ANTHONY ANTONELLI TDTONY
Alex Aquilino x
Anthony Aragon Silentbob
Josh Armstrong Armut
Joann Arndt Joannarndt
Alexa Arnold x
Paul Aronson SlapShot61
Kenneth Asuquo tigerclaws20
Kelly Avery x
Adam Avnet Avnetadam
Sam Avnet webdevon
LISA Babin Lmbabin
Jamie Bailey jbailey
Deborah Bainbridge-lindberg x
Gloria Baio baiogloria1
James Baker Mailman1983
Kavi Bali Kbali
Suzanne Ball x
Frank Barfield Barf8888
Jeane Bargo Jeane
Keith Barnette Maddog101
Vinnie Barot piczar
James Barr Chicomex54
George Barton King George
R. Keith Batchelor II keithbatchelor
Brenda Batt Battgirl



Ron Bauerle Mickey7
MARCUS BAYNARD StopBluffinTho
Jason Beach shaggy10109
Diane Beachy x
Sue Beaudrow x
Chris Becker Issues1969
Adam Beers Your mama9
Brandon Beltran NJPRGUY2018
Chester Benjamin Rookie001
Mike Bernheimer Deflepfan
Jacqualine Beverly-Williams x
Damian Blanchard-McIntosh Zebheman
Steve Bliss x
Jeannette Bloedorn jmbvegas2
Billy Jo Blount T-Rex67
David Bond Shaken007
Joanie Boos x
Mark Borch Jensen Kiafa
Dan Borchmann Zefor1
Joe Boston JBOSS
Jessica Bousquet JessBou4860
Joseph Bousquet x
Andy Boutillier AndyWad
Michael Bowden RocketStar
Marilyn Bower Nana Mickey
Robert Bowman RobUGA97
Brian Boysen x
julie bray luckeejules
Chuck Breen cab658
Nicholas Brewer wwesmackdown15
Tomas Brizuelaaa t.brizuelaaa
Bill Brodniak Bill_B
Donna Brooks x
Dante Brown heelguy
shirley Brown Owza
Travis Brown Pokerface87
Bill Brox cmlhntr2016x
Sarah Bruce RoyalF
Scott Brunner Shovelhead Cook
Dean Bumgardner TopStepPodiumFinish
Saundra Bunton HmtNTR
Chris Burbage ChrisCky
David Burney🏌🏌🏌🏌 dburner92
Terry Burns tjb925
John Busardo JBusardo24
Javier Bustillos Hammered
Jimmy Bustle jimmyb1166
Michael Butlak Pokertime007
Jay Butler x



Brian Butts Mxz800rip
Don Byers donbyers
Michael Cable Ramius
Johnny Calabro x
Kenneth Calitri bogomeister
Scott Calkins Coder
Debbie Campbell Dlstaj
Sherri Campbell Poker72poker
mauricio campos tames
Jakub Canady Jakub C
KJ Carr Kjcarr
Lisa Carrico x
David Carter Grimmynic
Jeff Carter x
MIKE CASSA Cardfather
Anthony Castaldo Tonycast49
Carmine Castaldo TheWeasel
Teresa Castaldo x
Evan Castlevetere ECastle
Jason Castlevetere jjcastle
Michael Cerino x
Christopher Chavez Christopher92
JONATHAN CHAVEZ jpchavezwine
Norman Chin x
ross cicero stacksmahgee
Cesar Clark Cesarclark07
Patti Clark x
William Clark WCLARK
Eric Claus Evil Santa
George Cline Geopokedog
Thomas Cogliano x
Jeffrey Cole x
Donald Coleman BigDon555
Laura Collins lcollins1917
Lee Collins lcollinward
Jeffrey Collura JeffCollura426
Vince Collura vinc6292
Sandro Colon x
Brady Colton Bradycolton89
John Comeau johnrcomeau
Diane Cook x
terry cooper Sirbear
David Coovert Swaggy b 
Robert Cope rcopy_1
John Copenhagen x
Brandan Corcelle Corcelleb20
daniel Costa Garoto
Dennis Cottle PokerCary
Johnnie Cox J269



W Brandon Craig bcraig1701
Tom Craparo tomtech
Greg cravens x
Dennis Creswell DennisC01
Gary Crews x
chris cronin crowflies
Mike Custer x
ADA Cziryak Dollyboop
O’Brien David OB1
Daimion Davis DmanNC79
David Davis 6SHOTDAVE
Donna Davis Lckybug20
Gene Davis Gened
Jamie Davis LSUfan1100
Jennings Davis x
Sage De La Rosa Angel sagemdelarosa1
Doug Del Vecchio macdaddy3350
Evelyn Delgado joyzeedevil
Ramon Delgado raydium
David Detiege iPawn
Joel Devries Joelgoblue
Debbie Di Dio browneyegirl
Charles DiCicco x
Allen Dickerson x
David Dickerson x
Guna Diggs Scruffy15
Jane Dika jdika
Glenn Dildy x
Arlene Dilks PocketQueens
Candi Dillman dalmationsrule
Kristen Disidorio Kdisidorio
Amanda Distasio Lea12292
Richard DiToma CARDSIGLIERE
Joansayah Dixon Oynjay
Paul Doan T_H_ADDICT
Charlie Dow Dow601
Cole Doyle x
Stephan Dreas x
Stephen Dreas Bravado
Amy Dubolino x
Danielle Duemmel x
Robert Dungan AceChecker
Jerry Dunn Mrjd98jdunn
Josue Duran x
KeSean Dyce Scooby
mary Eastwood migsm1
Chavis Eckenrod Chavis
Robert Edwards 2920215308
Zackary Erdman zackaryerdman



christopher ericson 151greenscore
Julio Estrada Kiko1971
Milton Evans x
Justin Fagala Unstableminds
Richard Falvo x
DOMENICK FAMA x
Frankie Fana Frankie185
Steven Farrar thescubasteve
Marie Fay REE
Craig Fenerty CraigF
Michael Fenslau x
Dean Ferraro ghycermn
Nina Fiamengo NFiamengo
thomas filipiak cheatemanrun
Thomas Finch ThomasF451
Bennie Fiol x
Renae Floyd mommyshark
Bob Foland x
John Ford x
Danny Foster Dawg_21
lee france leefrance
Roger Francis roger00769
duston frasier feelinfroggy
Steve Freed x
Brian Freeman brian.freeman64
Brian Freeman Rxpert
Kory Freshwater Kfresh71
Arthur Fretwell computerguysga
Frank Fritz fritzsr
Duane Fuller iamduane
Rocky Fultz Rocky Fultz
Judy Gale Judy6977
Matthew Gallant MattyG25
Cody Gallegos Legos1588
Jennifer Galloway x
Arlene Gannon Arlace
Eduardo   🃏🃏 Garcia 🧮🧮 USMORZA
Doug Gardner x
Erika Gardner erikacdc
Jim Garner x
Walter Garner x
Lugene Garrett lugene8005
David Garringer dgarringer1980
William Gatlin CadeGatlin
David Geissler dg50
Rebekah George x
Cindy Gibbons Marinemomzjp
John Gidada jgidada
Shelby Gilson x



David Giusti x
Robert GOAD Poker25
Nieoka Goff NikkiG
Estelle Gola Sweetpea1618
jeff goldstein nobluff
irwin gomez no limit
Frank Gondolf yodolf
Justin Goodno justingoodno
Ken Gordon Kodiakken
Michael Gorse ⚾ Metsmaniac
Jane Goshey x
Laura Gray x
Dave Green Dave Green
Stan Green StanDeMann
Chuck Green x
Betty Greenhow mikemike1
Mike Gross x
Charlie Grouse GCharlieG
Jeremy Grubich Grubs
Tom Guerriero tomg
Corey Guess chancetrstevens
Joseph Gunn x
Wyatt Gunter Wade Owen
Kamal Gupta Kg21
Joseph Haeick Haeickfam
Robert Hagen Gibbs2024
pam hahn pam01
Tom Haigh thaigh711
Aman Haileselassie Adude868
Marc Halfon pucky
Vanessa Halifax VRock
John Hamel x
Jeff Harris BAMA86
Michael Harris 782harrio
Rufus Harris Alphasfirst
Dante Harrison dondabarber4u
Jonathan Hartsock cowboycustomz
Jay Haskell Jaybird157
Howard Hass x
Rikeem Hawkins Hawkanthony 
Dennis Hayes poverty stricken
Richard Hays rdhays99
David Heckman Dheckman418
Tony Helms Thelms
Shari Henderson sharebare67
Karen Hendricks KAREN MARIE
Roy Henson RoyHenson44
Joplin Hess guapo0403
Wes Hicks Maphesto13



Don Hildebrand hildy21
Stephanie Hill stephplayspoker
Charles Hines Chines24
Brad Hinshaw Bhinshaw
Scott Hitchcock Scott Hitchcock
John Hoffa starontherise
Karen Holden topsailkaren
Michael Holdman 💪💪 The Biggest Dooga
Randle Holmes dreamkeeper1
Kristofer Holmgren V1K1N6XIII
Jonathan Holroyd x
Katrina Hopkins x
Brent Hord Dude27302
richard horsley delslow
Deirdre Houlihan DeedlesMagoo
Jack Houston JackA.
Langston Howley x
becky hubbert becky hubbert
David Hughes drhughes71
Tim Hughes shadygrady22001
Paul Hunt x
Marghoob Hussein x
Tom Iazzetti pattom1011
VINCENT INGALLINERA x
John Jackson JaJackson
Tim Jackson TJack
Rebecca Jacobsen x
Linda Janas wisjanas
ALFRED JARVIS J10suited
Robert Jedlicka lbjedlicka
Surafel Jeldie x
Brent Jenkins BRJ1981
Deirdre Johnson x
Eric Johnson Ericbassmaster
Joe Johnson Any two cards
Ken Johnson krazyken33
Reggie Johnson x
robert Johnson puppydog846
Rodney Johnson rodjohn
Ethan Jones x
mary jordan💚💚 irishmamaduke
Eric Kara x
Amit Kaushal Arkaushal
Tara Keegan Tarakeeg
Sam Kelly x
Bob Kenefic mr45rpm
M. C. Key loco163
Stuart Kimmel Skimme
Earl King x



Terri King Tking107
Shannon Klemka x
Bruce Klitzman Dukie74
Aziz Koc duldul
Stelios Koniarelis stelioskon
Scott Konigsberg x
Bill Koughan augustaman
Brian Krywko x
Dean Lafemina dlafemina61
Russ Lagneau x
Joseph Lake nyjoe48
CHARLES LAMBERT CHEAH40
Susanne Lambert Susie47
TIM LAMBIRIS LAMBO40
James  Sassy Lamrouex doublesjim
Mike Lane Mikelane15
Steven Latimer stlmtl12
Paula Lattimore Lattimpa
Ward Laughlin Engineer99
Sean Lawson seanisonbass
William Leach willie12
Kenny Lee blueclaw111
Michael Lee Mobey22
Russell Lee RussLee
Jonathan Leezy Leezyjonathan
Konstantin Leontev leokostya
Robert Lighty Lighty3
Derick Ligons dligons
David Litchford 2303144740
Hart Liu hl6200
Chastity Long x
Will Long Jr longshot83
Colette Longo CocoLoco
George Lopez krazylegz2k12
Jimmy Lorenz x
Bryce Lowman x
☔️💜💜Irma Ludwig 💜💜💜💜 Purplepassion
Robert Majeski Bobbylm29
Andrew Mancour slimsdad
John Manning johnmaning1975
Sheila Manning unicornmanning
Joe Mannino lunchladymarie
Amanda Marshall x
Jerod Martin Jerodblake
Danny Masterson Batman399
Nick Mastorakis NickMastorakis13
Shannon Mathews doulawarrior
David Mathias Thejerseyguy
Chance Maxwell chancewell



kenneth maxwell Mad Max
james mccabe x
Lisa McCabe LisaMc
Sidney Mccall Sidmacc434
Patrick Mccrudden Patrickinc
Jim McDaniel boat10
Rob McDowell x
Kelly McKelvey kmckelvey
Jackie McKnight KobeInc
Jim McKnight💰💰 MrAction
Gabriel Mclamb gmclamb12
Sandra McMahon SandyM47
brian mcnamara bmack
Elaine McNamara Emack1
Patrick McQuaid  ♠️ PJ185
Keante Meldrum K. Meldrum
Kimberly Mercer x
Alex Merrell amerrell
Gary Metz Garym12
ronald michael rmichael
Montae Middleton Montdogg2022
Andrew Miller drewphy
Paul Miller tjhedgehog
Paul Miller Pmiller99
Lucas Miller x
Andrew Milto ajmilto
Christopher Mimnaugh x
Eric Mirshak ericmirshak44
Antwon Mitchell Imdaman712864
Alfreda Mitchell fredamitch
James Mitchell Gentlemanjames
Tracy Mitchell Hooboo
Marlee Montgomery x
Karen (Kern) Moore x
Darrel Moser sugarfoot
Cindy Moses x
Samuel Mosley Samvmosley
Chris Mulkern Mulkernc83
Cory Muller x
Stephanie Mulvehill Steph M
Adam Murphy x
Rhea Murray Rheaaja
Danni 🧗🧗🧗🧗🧗 Mynard Danni0412
Todd Nasby tnasby
Reza Nazari Reza
Kaitlyn Neal kaitlyn.neal13
Marcy Neal Irishsmyles
Mike Neidhardt 🤫🤫 🎤🎤 MikeyNeidz
David Newcomer Nuke 3716



Jerby Newman Liljessie1835
Kyle Nielsen Nonntt 
Joe Nolan murrydcop
Anna Odinokova Anna12
matthew ortiz x
Christopher Outer x
Bill Owens Wachbowens
Martin Padilla Martinuhh
Scott Page Blackjack48
Jim Parker docktor
John Parks x
Joshua Parris hornet95 
Bill Patterson Dollar-Bill
Cathy Patterson CathyAnn
Anita Patterson 🏌🏌🏌🏌🏌🏌 anirocpat
Kenneth Paulos kenpaulos
Chris Pawenski Bondski
Ray Pennepacker Raythedonkey 
Brandon Perdue BigKuntry
Nikki Perry x
Tammi Perry tammiperrys.candlesandmore
Tyler Perry Deathbeyond
David Pertgen David Pertgen
Dennis Peszczynski avonell
Ben Phan BEENFUN
Barbara Phillips giantofmaryland
Tommy Phinney Tommy phinney
Lance Picha Thunderliz
Matthew Pierce x
Dave Piggot x
Jacqueline Pinnix x
Al Piscopo apiscopo
Jeffrey Poch pochy619
Jay Poindexter deacon_13
Matthew Pollard Matthew199230
Salvatore Pontillo Salponts125 
Jill Pratt Smokenhot1
Jeanette Previdi JP4POKER
Aaron Price Duramax2018
Travis Putnam Putnam0326
Henry Pylkas Mariasfundraising
Ben Quast WsW-Wyatt-Earp
Adam Quinn PursuitSpecial
Gis Quinn Gis
William Rankin windrider987
Brian Ratchford DukeRatch
Star Reid x
Khris reina x
Christopher Remington shep0507



Chris Rhew x
Larry Rhodes dustyr
Carl Richards Tommy1236
Charles Richards x
William Rios 24willie24
Omar Rivera omarriveraqq
Randy Robbins Roscoeman
Eric Robinson ER774
Jonathan Rodriguez x
Robert 🇩🇩🇩🇩 Rodriguez robelin0723
Scott Roosa x
Donna Rosenblum Dee8NJ
John Routel JRoutel
Darren Rowan DirtyD19
scott rubin scooter65
Bruce Ruggiero x
Diane Russo BabyDi
Marty Rust x
Chriss Ryherd x
James Sabella PokerRoach
Lisa Salcedo lsalcedo1995
Michael Salomone Mikesalami 84
Rodney Sams Rod Sams
Donna Sanders Donna Sanders
Margi Sanderson x
Bart Sangiuolo x
San Sapkal x
Daryl Savage x
Katrina Scanlon Ludwigsen x
Cat Scarberry x
Monica Scarborough Savvy1
sherry schaeffer sherrywad
Katarina Schauss x
John Scheminant Schempi
Nataliya Schetchikova natamac
James Schippe ships2
derek schittekat x
John Schondek x
MaryJane Schondek x
Ryan Schultz maxis12.14
John Seffernick Johnny4
Rosemarie Servillo RServillo
Dave Sestrich Davses
Steven Shapteban MPRinc
Alicia Sheehan aliciasheehan
Allen Shehane shehane
Jordan Shepherd Shepherd5
Philip Shepherd Hawkeye66
Tom Shuey Fly Eagles Fly



Jeff Shumate x
Randolph Shutts x
John Simmons johnsimmons
Ty Simmons Scabbedwings
Eileen Simonetti Ersimonetti
Mary Skinner enid29
David Smith chelvin
Dawn Smith x
Dustin Smith deartay
Jason Smith Jelsol
Maxwell Smith Max_Pain_Poker
OSCAR SMITH OSCAR JR
vince smith x
Donna❣️ Snedecor MsDMS
Viktor Snezhko vik123
Brian Snyder Maqxbds
ronald sola x
Charles Sommerville sommerville.cs
Ricky Soto BlindDonkey
Cassie Soto x
dan Spain hamilton194
Dawn Spink x
Justin Spriggs Jleespriggs1
Alexander Spurdens x
Kevern Spurlin Kevern
Bill Stanton NOTIM4BS
Roger Stark Sly Rat
Keith Steare ksteare
Donald Stegall Stegalldonald
Donna Stevens x
James Stevens Chiplover7
Ricky Stevens Ricky S
Collette Steward AlohaDiva808
Thomas Stokes dreadheadboye
Jeff Stolper jeff.stolper
Connie Stott x
John W Strachan frijol1948
Michael Street mstreet628
Ellen Stucker EJS100
Greg Stucki gregstucki
Sophie Stulberger sstulberger
George Suggs Immortal3011 
Brendan Sullivan romulan
Cynthia Sullivan sullyswife
Pat Sullivan x
Charles Supha click37
Zane Sutter ZaneSutter100
Chuck Swenor luckiechuckie
Brian Switaj lytewielder



Brandon Talbert brandontalbert
Timothy Talley x
John Tardif x
Lemuel Taylor Poopingdog
Steven Taylor x
Justin Teckenbrock justinteckenbrock
Lowell Teller x
Jason Thackrey Jthackrey
Pankaj Thakur pnkjptpoker
Dallas Thomas Dallas1012 
Mike Thomas MTSeminole
Bryan Todd bryanthegodtodd
Martin Todys Mtodys
Cecil Toler wcmerlot
Donald Tolson Redmann
Angelo Tondo Tondo straight/flush
Jamal Toney ChocolateThunder
Robert Townsend nfflcommish
Adam Tranum x
Sherry Travis dragonmeso
Kory Trott korytrott56
michelle trott x
Geoff Tucker gtucker151
Tom Turcich Hippie1
Wendy Turmel x
Turtle Turtle dbldub2001
Rod Tyma Rodtyma9
Bruce Urani Mr.U
Shirley Valencia sugargirl
Shyenne Valenzuela Shywalker
Eric Valles ev2274
Natasha Vasilev Natakot
Tony Vela uela
Anthony Venturino Stoney926
Michael Venturino Sr mikeventsr
Bud Vestal mrwizard216
Catalina Viera x
JASON VIGIL JASONBUILDERS34
Steve Vogel ssvogel00
bob walasin bobwalasin
Jerry Wallace jwallace
Gregory Walter x
Wanda Walters x
James Wang phillysteak
Amy Ward warda
George Ward wardge
Trey Ward x
Dwayne Washington Dwayne1218
Bryan Watkins BryanWatkins



Eric Weinberg 5ofakind5
Dan Weintraub x
Kurtis Wells x
Walter Westbrook x
Joe Weston Funnybusiness
Joseph Whalen x
Bob White RamBob
J White Marcus_white
June White x
Nicholas Whitehead 1-800-BigNick
Edward Wiggins Forsythe3106
Steven Wilkerson Swilkerson1981
carol willard nj6841
Andy Williams Adubs860
Dwayne Williams x
Jackie Williams 411reds
David Williams Jr Cardinal316
Jerry Wilson Jerrywilson2534
Kim Wilson x
Malcolm Wilson Hokagenala
Mike Wilson Mike Wilson
Thomas Wilson Tom Wilson
Demond Wilson DWilly007
Christine Wingo Cwingo4772
Don Wittmeyer donwittmeyer
Karen Wolfe kwolfe1038
Chris Wood cweezy213
Raymond Wright KeithWright1223
sandra york x
Ed Young x
Adam Zachary x
Allan Zhukovsky Azhukovs90
Connee Zotos czotos
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